
Rainside Internet Service Provider - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server tux.rainside.sk

Description Rainside Internet Service Provider

Country Slovakia

Scan Date 28/Dec/2014

Total Dirs 133,271

Total Files 2,322,933

Total Data 2.96 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 133271 2322933 2.96 TB 100.00 %

/gentoo 338 180937 0.94 TB 31.63 %

/gentoo/distfiles 5 178718 838.21 GB 27.64 %

/ubuntu 44367 597033 768.57 GB 25.34 %

/ubuntu/pool 40308 574305 718.39 GB 23.69 %

/mint 25857 312881 552.51 GB 18.22 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe 31898 385499 391.30 GB 12.90 %

/mint/debian 24023 301501 344.37 GB 11.36 %

/mint/debian/pools 24015 301487 344.37 GB 11.36 %

/mint/debian/pools/B 24013 301487 344.37 GB 11.36 %

/mint/debian/pools/B/pool 22487 285411 316.72 GB 10.44 %

/mint/debian/pools/B/pool/main 21858 279816 294.73 GB 9.72 %

/ubuntu/pool/main 7065 179100 282.58 GB 9.32 %

/mint/iso 34 362 192.23 GB 6.34 %

/opensuse 8414 261575 168.02 GB 5.54 %

/centos 347 73366 152.56 GB 5.03 %

/mint/iso/stable 28 234 151.24 GB 4.99 %

/pub 5987 349240 119.40 GB 3.94 %

/pub/linux 4984 188387 116.69 GB 3.85 %

/archlinux 86 52961 107.81 GB 3.56 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 1.40 TB 47.26 %

Linux Package Files 1.03 TB 34.94 %

Disk Image Files 437.93 GB 14.46 %

Data Files 40.28 GB 1.33 %

Program Files 23.17 GB 0.76 %

Miscellaneous Files 17.56 GB 0.58 %

Image Files 9.65 GB 0.32 %

Internet Files 4.08 GB 0.13 %

Document Files 3.76 GB 0.12 %

Development Files 2.74 GB 0.09 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1076.54 GB

Average: 89.71 GB

Maximum: 171.13 GB

Minimum: 44.24 GB

From: 2014/01

To: 2014/12 0 GB

43 GB

87 GB

130 GB

173 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2992.78 GB

Average: 299.28 GB

Maximum: 1076.54 GB

Minimum: 12.49 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

270 GB

539 GB

809 GB

1078 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 2149897 ...

Average: 214990 Files

Maximum: 640900 Files

Minimum: 28850 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

160225 Files

320451 Files

480676 Files

640901 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DEB Files 800.59 GB 27.49 %

GZ Files 524.39 GB 18.01 %

XZ Files 447.73 GB 15.37 %

ISO Files 435.88 GB 14.97 %

BZ2 Files 346.68 GB 11.90 %

RPM Files 215.44 GB 7.40 %

ZIP Files 63.26 GB 2.17 %

DRPM Files 29.24 GB 1.00 %

XD3 Files 27.05 GB 0.93 %

RUN Files 22.05 GB 0.76 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 500.37 K 25.21 %

GZ Files 484.26 K 24.40 %

RPM Files 277.81 K 14.00 %

README Files 181.81 K 9.16 %

DSC Files 128.24 K 6.46 %

XZ Files 109.21 K 5.50 %

PATCH Files 95.01 K 4.79 %

META Files 85.84 K 4.33 %

TXT Files 68.59 K 3.46 %

BZ2 Files 53.53 K 2.70 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 666893 1.40 TB 47.20 %

Linux Package Files 852583 1.03 TB 34.90 %

Disk Image Files 741 437.93 GB 14.44 %

Data Files 200348 40.28 GB 1.33 %

Program Files 449 23.17 GB 0.76 %

Miscellaneous Files 119168 17.56 GB 0.58 %

Image Files 986 9.65 GB 0.32 %

Internet Files 41913 4.08 GB 0.13 %

Document Files 283070 3.76 GB 0.12 %

Development Files 116913 2.74 GB 0.09 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Debian Linux Package File 534734 813.60 GB 26.83 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 484260 524.39 GB 17.29 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 109214 447.73 GB 14.76 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 717 435.88 GB 14.37 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 53533 346.68 GB 11.43 %

Linux Installation Package File 317848 244.68 GB 8.07 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 7528 63.26 GB 2.09 %

Binary Delta File 162 27.05 GB 0.89 %

Program File 334 22.05 GB 0.73 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 7062 19.75 GB 0.65 %

Miscellaneous Files 119168 17.56 GB 0.58 %

Tar BZip 2 Compressed File 549 16.39 GB 0.54 %

TAR Archive File 377 9.69 GB 0.32 %

Image File 64 9.61 GB 0.32 %

Mozilla Firefox Browser Extension 14050 4.46 GB 0.15 %

MapleStory Game Data File 6 2.82 GB 0.09 %

Software Development Patch File 95013 2.52 GB 0.08 %

Java Archive Applet File 2100 2.33 GB 0.08 %

Binary Data File 1275 2.31 GB 0.08 %

LZMA Compressed File 3886 2.18 GB 0.07 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DEB Files 500365 800.59 GB 26.40 %

GZ Files 484260 524.39 GB 17.29 %

XZ Files 109214 447.73 GB 14.76 %

ISO Files 717 435.88 GB 14.37 %

BZ2 Files 53533 346.68 GB 11.43 %

RPM Files 277808 215.44 GB 7.10 %

ZIP Files 7528 63.26 GB 2.09 %

DRPM Files 40039 29.24 GB 0.96 %

XD3 Files 162 27.05 GB 0.89 %

RUN Files 334 22.05 GB 0.73 %

TGZ Files 7062 19.75 GB 0.65 %

TBZ2 Files 549 16.39 GB 0.54 %

UDEB Files 34267 13.00 GB 0.43 %

TAR Files 377 9.69 GB 0.32 %

IMG Files 64 9.61 GB 0.32 %

NOEXT Files 23829 8.18 GB 0.27 %

XPI Files 14050 4.46 GB 0.15 %

WZ Files 6 2.82 GB 0.09 %

IUK Files 15 2.73 GB 0.09 %

PATCH Files 95013 2.52 GB 0.08 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 133271 2322933 2.96 TB 100.00 %

/gentoo 338 180937 0.94 TB 31.63 %

/gentoo/distfiles 5 178718 838.21 GB 27.64 %

/ubuntu 44367 597033 768.57 GB 25.34 %

/ubuntu/pool 40308 574305 718.39 GB 23.69 %

/mint 25857 312881 552.51 GB 18.22 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe 31898 385499 391.30 GB 12.90 %

/mint/debian 24023 301501 344.37 GB 11.36 %

/mint/debian/pools 24015 301487 344.37 GB 11.36 %

/mint/debian/pools/B 24013 301487 344.37 GB 11.36 %

/mint/debian/pools/B/pool 22487 285411 316.72 GB 10.44 %

/mint/debian/pools/B/pool/main 21858 279816 294.73 GB 9.72 %

/ubuntu/pool/main 7065 179100 282.58 GB 9.32 %

/mint/iso 34 362 192.23 GB 6.34 %

/opensuse 8414 261575 168.02 GB 5.54 %

/centos 347 73366 152.56 GB 5.03 %

/mint/iso/stable 28 234 151.24 GB 4.99 %

/pub 5987 349240 119.40 GB 3.94 %

/pub/linux 4984 188387 116.69 GB 3.85 %

/archlinux 86 52961 107.81 GB 3.56 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l 1629 60524 103.35 GB 3.41 %

/pub/linux/kernel 4285 172444 100.49 GB 3.31 %

/gentoo/releases 227 1050 95.76 GB 3.16 %

/ubuntu-releases 24 680 76.54 GB 2.52 %

/centos/6.5 90 35236 63.94 GB 2.11 %

/opensuse/update 67 63452 61.74 GB 2.04 %

/opensuse/distribution 104 90524 59.06 GB 1.95 %

/pub/linux/kernel/v2.6 64 5182 53.70 GB 1.77 %

/ubuntu/dists 4053 20999 49.24 GB 1.62 %

/gentoo/releases/amd64 38 222 46.17 GB 1.52 %

/apache 1639 7857 45.37 GB 1.50 %

/ubuntu/pool/main/l/linux 0 18715 45.06 GB 1.49 %

/archlinux/community 3 14464 43.72 GB 1.44 %

/archlinux/community/os 2 14464 43.72 GB 1.44 %

/archlinux/pool 3 24066 39.85 GB 1.31 %

/ubuntu-releases/.pool 0 229 38.26 GB 1.26 %

/ubuntu/pool/multiverse 1270 8742 36.48 GB 1.20 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/c 1393 17916 34.66 GB 1.14 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/g 1952 30727 33.83 GB 1.12 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/f 1035 13253 32.54 GB 1.07 %

/centos/5.11 67 7768 32.24 GB 1.06 %

/CPAN 45452 481674 30.99 GB 1.02 %

/opensuse/distribution/13.2 18 34716 30.30 GB 1.00 %

/deepin 726 4682 30.25 GB 1.00 %

/deepin/pool 683 4592 30.19 GB 1.00 %

/centos/6.6 90 16519 29.11 GB 0.96 %

/archlinux/pool/community 1 12520 28.74 GB 0.95 %

/centos/7.0.1406 33 13643 27.28 GB 0.90 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe/l 1559 13404 25.50 GB 0.84 %

/opensuse/update/12.3 7 28868 24.79 GB 0.82 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/centos/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-Everything.iso 04/Jul/2014 6.58 GB

/opensuse/distribution/13.2/iso/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-x86_64.iso 30/Oct/2014 4.36 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/opensuse/distribution/13.2/iso/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-i586.iso 30/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 4.16 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/20121221/livedvd-amd64-multilib-20121221.iso 20/Dec/2012 3.91 GB

/centos/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-DVD.iso 06/Jul/2014 3.86 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/20121221/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-20121221.iso 22/Dec/2012 3.82 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/20121221/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-20121221.iso 22/Dec/2012 3.82 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.6-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 3.75 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/12.0/livedvd-amd64-multilib-2012.iso 29/Dec/2011 3.63 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/12.1/livedvd-amd64-multilib-2012.1.iso 31/Mar/2012 3.60 GB

/centos/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 3.58 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/12.1/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-2012.1.iso 31/Mar/2012 3.43 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/12.1/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-2012.1.iso 31/Mar/2012 3.43 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/12.0/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-2012.iso 29/Dec/2011 3.37 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/12.0/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-2012.iso 29/Dec/2011 3.37 GB

/gentoo/experimental/prefix/x86-inte.../20110902/gpx-universal-20110831.iso 02/Sep/2011 3.13 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/11.2/livedvd-amd64-multilib-11.2.iso 06/Aug/2011 2.77 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/20140826/livedvd-amd64-multilib-20140826.iso 25/Aug/2014 2.76 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/20140826/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-20140826.iso 25/Aug/2014 2.74 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/20140826/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-20140826.iso 25/Aug/2014 2.74 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/10.1/livedvd-amd64-multilib-10.1.iso 09/Oct/2009 2.61 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/11.2/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-11.2.iso 06/Aug/2011 2.59 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/11.2/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-11.2.iso 06/Aug/2011 2.59 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/10.1/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-10.1.iso 09/Oct/2009 2.53 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/11.0/livedvd-amd64-multilib-11.0.iso 06/Mar/2011 2.51 GB

/gentoo/releases/amd64/11.0/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-11.0.iso 06/Mar/2011 2.30 GB

/gentoo/releases/x86/11.0/livedvd-x86-amd64-32ul-11.0.iso 06/Mar/2011 2.30 GB

/deepin/pool/non-free/w/wakfu-speedybird/wakfu-speedybird_20140729.tar.gz 27/Aug/2014 1.87 GB

/deepin-cd/2014.2-rc/deepin_2014.2_rc_amd64.iso 19/Dec/2014 1.79 GB

/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.75 GB

/archlinux/pool/community/urbanterror-data-2:4.2.022-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 21/Dec/2014 1.74 GB

/archlinux/community/os/x86_64/urbanterror-data-2:4.2.022-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 21/Dec/2014 1.74 GB

/archlinux/community/os/i686/urbanterror-data-2:4.2.022-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 21/Dec/2014 1.74 GB

/centos/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-LiveDVD.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.72 GB

/deepin-cd/2014.2-rc/deepin_2014.2_rc_i386.iso 19/Dec/2014 1.68 GB

/mint/iso/testing/linuxmint-17.1-kde-64bit-rc.iso 15/Dec/2014 1.61 GB

/mint/iso/stable/17.1/linuxmint-17.1-mate-oem-64bit.iso 01/Dec/2014 1.58 GB

/mint/iso/testing/linuxmint-17.1-mate-64bit-rc.iso 12/Nov/2014 1.52 GB

/mint/iso/stable/17.1/linuxmint-17.1-mate-64bit.iso 26/Nov/2014 1.52 GB

/mint/iso/stable/17.1/linuxmint-17.1-cinnamon-oem-64bit.iso 01/Dec/2014 1.51 GB

/mint/iso/testing/linuxmint-17.1-kde-32bit-rc.iso 15/Dec/2014 1.49 GB

/mint/iso/stable/17.1/linuxmint-17.1-mate-nocodecs-64bit.iso 01/Dec/2014 1.49 GB

/deepin-cd/2014/final/deepin_2014_final_amd64.iso 04/Jul/2014 1.47 GB

/deepin-cd/2014.1/deepin_2014.1_amd64.iso 28/Aug/2014 1.46 GB

/mint/iso/testing/linuxmint-17.1-xfce-64bit-rc.iso 15/Dec/2014 1.45 GB

/mint/iso/testing/linuxmint-17.1-cinnamon-64bit-rc.iso 12/Nov/2014 1.44 GB
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